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Trade Fairs in Germany 71 AUMA

Number of foreign exhibitors
AUMA category international and national events
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2010 2011 2012 2013 2014
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(53.2%)  (55.4%)  (54.79%) (57.0%)  (57.1%)

(H B8 : AUMA Bilanz Keyfigures 2014: 10)
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EADAvERH (20145

Turnover of Exhibition Companies

worldwide (more than Euro 100 million)

Reed Exhibitions (GB)

GL events (F)

United Business Media (GB)
Messe Frankfurt (D)

Messe Diisseldorf (D)

MCH Group (CH)

VIPARIS (F)

Messe Miinchen (D)
Deutsche Messe (D)

Messe Berlin (D)

Informa (GE)

Fiera Milano (1)
Koelnmesse (D)
NiirnbergMesse (D)
Emerald Expositions (USA)
HKTDC (HK)

ITE Group (GB)

i2i Events Group (GB)
Tokyo Big Sight (IP)

Fira Barcelona (E)

MEC Birmingham (GB)
SNIEC Shanghai (CH)
landesmesse Stuttgart (D)
laarbeurs Utrecht (ML)
Comexposium (F)

dmie ' avants (GE)

2014

1,10%.0

330.4
561.1
5542
411.5
37i.6
316.0
3004
280.6
260.4
248.7
245.5
231.2
228.7
225.4
225.2
223. T
180.8
158.5
152.0

nia
130.0
137.0
131.6
128.3
12RO

2013
1,017.0
809.1
546,0
N
322.9
385.5
297.4
353.0
312.0
187,6
196.0
245,1
280.6
192.8
132.9
163.4
229.4
145.3
140.8
117.8
148.6
117.0
58.8
140,9
117.5
103 R

[
{‘ _AUMA

2012
1,051.0
82L.2
538.9
536.9
380.5
323.1
327.6
98,4
451.3
246.8
179.0
£53.0
227.4
236.0
138.4
155.7
216.5
124.3
176.1
115.1
133.0
104.0
129.0
149.4
145.8
111 B

H 8- AUMA 2014
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